NJ BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
NEWLY DOCKETED MATTERS

CASES DOCKETED FROM 4/ 30/ 2021 TO 5/6/2021

Docket # Case Caption Open Date
AN21050005- BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES - NON DOCKETED MATTERS FOR MAY 2021 05/03/2021
Q021040745- IN THE MATTER OF THE FISCAL YEAR 2022 CHARGE UP NEW JERSEY PROGRAM 04/30/2021
TT21040746- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC - 1ST REVISED PAGE 2.3, NJ BPU NO. 6, EFFECTIVE JUNE 1, 2021 04/30/2021
GR21040747- ELIZABETHTOWN GAS COMPANY - FOR APPROVAL OF A RATE ADJUSTMENT PURSUANT TO THE 04/30/2021

INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENT PROGRAM ("IIP")
GR21040748- SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY - APPROVAL OF BASE RATE ADJUSTMENTS PURSUANT TO THE STORM 04/30/2021
HARDENING AND RELIABILITY PROGRAM ("SHARP II")
GE21040749- NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS COMPANY - FOR APPROVAL OF A MUNICIPAL FRANCHISE IN THE BOROUGH OF 04/30/2021
MANTOLOKING, OCEAN COUNTY
Q021050750- IN THE MATTER OF AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 05/03/2021
AND THE BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES USE OF REGIONAL GREENHOUSE GAS INITIATIVES PROCEEDS
TO21050751- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND SERVICE ELECTRIC TELEPHONE COMPANY, LLC - FOR APPROVAL OF AN 05/03/2021
AMENDMENT TO AN INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252 (e) OF THE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996
EC21050752U FEUDI PANDOLA V. ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY - BILLING DISPUTE 05/03/2021
ER21050753- ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY - APPROVAL OF ELECTRIC BASE RATE ADJUSTMENTS PURUSANT TO THE 05/03/2021
POWERAHEAD PROGRAM
EO21050754- GOLDEN APPLE HOLDINGS, LLC - TO COMPEL PSE&G TO RELEASE UTILITY USAGE INFORMATION OF THE 05/03/2021
PETITIONER'S PROPERTIES
Q021050755- ENTERSOLAR - REQUEST FOR TREC APPLICATION AN EXTENSION FOR KEYSTONE INDUSTRIES SOLAR PROJECT 05/04/2021
EE21050756L CENTRICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS OPTIMIZE, LLC - APPLICATION FOR INITIAL ENERGY AGENT 05/04/2021
GE21050757L CENTRICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS OPTIMIZE, LLC - APPLICATION FOR INITIAL ENERGY CONSULTANT 05/04/2021
EE21050758L ROYAL ENERGY, INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0646 05/04/2021
GE21050759L ROYAL ENERGY, INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0266 05/04/2021
TT21050760- MANHATTAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS OF NEW JERSEY, INC D/B/A MetTel - 2ND REVISED PAGE NO. 1, NJ BPU 05/04/2021
NO.3, EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2021
Q021050761- NATIONAL ENERGY PARTNERS (NEP), LLC - REQUEST FOR APPLICATION TREC FOR AN EXTENSION HAMMONTON | 05/05/2021
HIGH SCHOOL SOLAR PROJECT
EE21050762L NEM GROUP, INC - APPLICATION FOR INITIAL ENERGY AGENT 05/05/2021
EE21050763L JUST ONE ENERGY LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0528 05/05/2021
EE21050764L UTILIZ LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0426 05/05/2021
GE21050765L UTILIZ LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY CONSULTANT EC-0137 05/05/2021
EE21050766L AEP ENERGY INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0646 05/05/2021
GE21050767L AEP ENERGY INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0266 05/05/2021
EE21050768L OPEN MARKET ENERGY LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0559 05/06/2021
EE21050769L AOBA ALLIANCE INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0497 05/06/2021
EE21050770L ENERGY INITIATIVES INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0141 05/06/2021
EE21050771L GULF STREAM ENERY CONSULTANTS LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0275 05/06/2021
EE21050772L LOWER WATT LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0544 05/06/2021
GE21050773L LOWER WATT LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0229 05/06/2021
EE21050774L PREMIER ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0571 05/06/2021
EE21050775L PROGRESSIVE ENERGY CONSULTANTS LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0246 05/06/2021

Run data & time: 5/7/2021 12:36:26 PM

Page 1 of 2




NJ BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
NEWLY DOCKETED MATTERS

CASES DOCKETED FROM 4/ 30/ 2021 TO 5/6/2021

Docket # Case Caption Open Date
EE21050776L PATRIOT ENERGY GROUP INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0078 05/06/2021
GE21050777L PATRIOT ENERGY GROUP INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0072 05/06/2021
EE21050778L SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0333 05/06/2021
GE21050779L SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0170 05/06/2021
EE21050780L NOVO ENERGY SERVICES LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0538 05/06/2021
GE21050781L NOVO ENERGY SERVICES LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0226 05/06/2021
T0O21050782- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND InterGlobe COMMUNICATIONS, INC - FOR APPROVAL OF AN AMENDMENT TO 05/05/2021

AN INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252(e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996
T0O21050783- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND THE MATRIX TELECOM PARTIES - FOR APPROVAL OF AN AMENDMENT TO 05/05/2021
INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252(e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996
T0O21050784- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND PNG TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC D/B/A PowerNet GLOBAL 05/05/2021
COMMUNICATIONS - FOR APPROVAL OF AN AMENDMENT TO INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER
SECTION 252(e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996
Number of Docketed Cases 41

Run data & time: 5/7/2021 12:36:26 PM

Page 2 of 2




